Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

India cutoff the flowof canal waters to West Punjab for first time on

Which country was included as 8th member of SAARC at the 14th SAARC Summit held in
New Delhi 20077

Who is the newly appointed head of the UnitedNationsMilitary observerGroup in India and
Pakistan (UNMOGIP)?

The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with

The Communist Manifesto describes the state as:

A telling example of a fusion of the presidential and parliamentary forms of government is
provided by

Who said that "justice is the bond which holds society together".

Where does the European commission have its offices?

What is the Pakistan's rank in terms of fixed broadband adoption, as per the latest report by

the United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (ESCAP)?

The first exponent of legal sovereignty

Fourteenth amendment pertained to

By-Election is the election which is held

Apartheid is

According to Allama Igbal in which form of Government heads are counted

Answers Choice

. April 1948
. May 1948
. April 1949
None of these

Afghanistan
Japan

Iran

None of these

Peter Thomson

Major General Per Lodin
. N Saibaba

. Per Gustaf Lodin

. 130 articles
. 134 articles
. 138 articles
None

TOW» UOWr UOWr U0Wr

A. An executive committee of the
workers

B. An executive committee of elites
C. An executive committee of the
bourgeois

D. An executive committee of various
sections of society

A. Switzerland
. Canada

. France

. Germany

Green
Hegel
Plato

. Rousseau

Belfast
Bermuda
Bucharest
Brussels

45th
43th
39th
27th

Green
Hobbes
Lock

. Rousseau

> DOWP» TOWP UOWP UOWmP» UOW

. Definition of citizenship

B. Appointment of Representatives in
Congress

C. Validity of public debt

D. None of these

A. Directly

B. indirectly

C. To fill up a vacancy in the
legislature

D. When a legislature is dissolved
before the expiry of its normal term

A. An international association

B. A medical term

C. A policy of racial discrimination
D. None of them

A. Oligarchy
B. Polity
C. Democracy



15

16

17

18

19

20

Lok Saba is elected for

Which of the following is not true about jean Jaures views about capitalism

On 15th November 1777, a of 13 states was created in Ameica

Which book marks a major turn in Islamic epistemology

"Man when separated from Law and Justice is the worst of all animals" is the saying of

Fundamental Right are granted to citizens under which Article of Indian Constitution?

L. None of these
A. 4 years

C. 7 years
D. None of these

A. It was decreasing

B. It was main g the rich richer and
the poor , poorer

C. It was sowing the seeds of its
destruction

. Federation
. Confederation
. unity

O w>

. Rescuer from Error
. Jewels of the Qur'an and its Pearls

w >

D. The Alchemy of Happiness
A. Plato

C. Machiavelli
D. None of these

A. Article 12 to 25
B. Article 12 to 30

D. None of these



