

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	India cutoff the flow of canal waters to West Punjab for first time on	A. April 1948 B. May 1948 C. April 1949 D. None of these
2	Which country was included as 8th member of SAARC at the 14th SAARC Summit held in New Delhi 2007?	A. Afghanistan B. Japan C. Iran D. None of these
3	Who is the newly appointed head of the United Nations Military observer Group in India and Pakistan (UNMOGIP)?	A. Peter Thomson B. Major General Per Lodin C. N Saibaba D. Per Gustaf Lodin
4	The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with	A. 130 articles B. 134 articles C. 138 articles D. None
5	The Communist Manifesto describes the state as:	A. An executive committee of the workers B. An executive committee of elites C. An executive committee of the bourgeois D. An executive committee of various sections of society
6	A telling example of a fusion of the presidential and parliamentary forms of government is provided by	A. Switzerland B. Canada C. France D. Germany
7	Who said that "justice is the bond which holds society together".	A. Green B. Hegel C. Plato D. Rousseau
8	Where does the European commission have its offices?	A. Belfast B. Bermuda C. Bucharest D. Brussels
9	What is the Pakistan's rank in terms of fixed broadband adoption, as per the latest report by the United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (ESCAP)?	A. 45th B. 43th C. 39th D. 27th
10	The first exponent of legal sovereignty	A. Green B. Hobbes C. Lock D. Rousseau
11	Fourteenth amendment pertained to	A. Definition of citizenship B. Appointment of Representatives in Congress C. Validity of public debt D. None of these
12	By-Election is the election which is held	A. Directly B. indirectly C. To fill up a vacancy in the legislature D. When a legislature is dissolved before the expiry of its normal term
13	Apartheid is	A. An international association B. A medical term C. A policy of racial discrimination D. None of them
14	According to Allama Iqbal in which form of Government heads are counted	A. Oligarchy B. Polity C. Democracy D. None of them

		D. None of these
15	Lok Sabha is elected for	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. None of these
16	Which of the following is not true about Jean Jaurès' views about capitalism	A. It was decreasing B. It was making the rich richer and the poor poorer C. It was sowing the seeds of its destruction D. It has helped increase small business
17	On 15th November 1777, a _____ of 13 states was created in America	A. Federation B. Confederation C. unity D. Condominium
18	Which book marks a major turn in Islamic epistemology	A. Rescuer from Error B. Jewels of the Qur'an and its Pearls C. The Incoherence of the Philosophers D. The Alchemy of Happiness
19	"Man when separated from Law and Justice is the worst of all animals" is the saying of	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Machiavelli D. None of these
20	Fundamental Rights are granted to citizens under which Article of Indian Constitution?	A. Article 12 to 25 B. Article 12 to 30 C. Article 12 to 35 D. None of these